
HAIR CUT & STYLING 

HAIR CUT 

kid’s hair cut

buzz cut‑ adults

buzz cut‑ babies/children

HAIR STYLING hair styling 

hair cut

hair cutwithshampoo

hair cutstylish/fashion/catalogue

mousse/cream/gel/spray/wax 500/shampoo &

conditioner wash 

blow dry. 

400/

500/

600/ -

700/ ‑

700/ ‑

600/ 

800/ 

1,000 /

‑ 

‑ 

‑

‑

‑ 



HAIR CUT & STYLING 

HAIR STYLING 

hair iron

hair streightening

curly hairstreightening

hair rebonding

hair pump

super shinykeratintreatment

2,000 /

8,000 /

15,000 /

10,000 /

15,000 /

15,000 /

‑ 

‑ 

‑ 

‑ 

‑ 

‑ 



‑ 

 HAIR COLOR & STYLING

l’oreal inoa color

l’oreal majirel color

keune tinta hair color

HAIR & BEARD COLOR 

keune tinta beard color.

Mark & high speed

bigen hair color

bigen beard color

bigen amonia freehaircolor

3,000 /‑

18,00/- 

1,500 /

1,500 /-

1,500 /‑

1,800 /‑

2,500/- 

2,800/- 



 

‑ 

HAIR MASSAGE 

COLOR STYLING 

color highlight

fashion hair color

hot oil massage with steam
(olive oil/ castor oil) 

hot oil massage with steam
(almond oil) 

hot oil massagewithsteam
(shanhanaz oil/garlicoil)

hot oil theraphy

with aloevera pack

hot oil massagewithsteam
(the body shopcocooil)

2,000 /‑

1,500 /‑

1,500 /‑

2,500 /‑

2,000/- 

8,000 /-

10,000 /

HAIR TREATMENT 



HAIR TREATMENT 

HAIR SPA 

l’oreal hair spa for dandruff control

head massage 

hair spa/hot oil tharaphy / milk protein spa

care hair spa 

l’oreal hair spa 
( for hair loss, dry & sensitive scalp) 

rebonding hair treatment 

vlcc hair treatment for dandruff5,000/vlcc hair 

treatment for hair fall 

3,000 /‑

6,000 /‑

4,500/‑

600/ -

2,000/‑ 

2,200/- 

3,600/- 



 hair treatment 7 , 0 00 / - 

7,000/ 

8,000/ 

HAIR TREATMENT 

zem treatment

keratin treatment

organic treatment

olaplex hair treatment.

the body shop

keune_hair_treatment

ginger_hairt_reatment.

european treatment for damaged hair.

9,0 00/ ‑

4,5 00/ ‑

3,000/‑ 

3,200/- 

5,000/- 



GROOMING 

 BEARDTRIM

shaving

beard trim

bespoke beard trim

PROFFESIONAL MAKE UP

groom make up

studio/ model makeup

 FACE GROOMING 

eyebrows regulation

face threading500/earscandeling

500/

500/

600/

500/ 

3,000 /

5,000 /

5,500 /

‑ 

‑ 

‑ 

‑

‑ 

‑ 

‑ 



 4 5 0 0 / - 

 1500/-

 massage with steam 2, 5 0 0 / - 

 7 , 5 0 0 / - 

3 5 0 0 / - 

FACIALS 

The 

Janssen 

Le-masque 

Regular-facial

body 

FaceMassage.

Spacial face

aloevera_facial

shop 

face 

face 

face massage

massage

massage

3,500/ 

3,000/- 



FACIALS 

Shah-pearl-facial.

SkindomFacemassage.

Shah-gold facial

raaga professionalfacial

the body shop vitamin‑C facial

the body shop seaweed facial

the body shop characoal facial

the body shop oils of life facial

4,000 /‑

7500/- 

5,000/- 

8,500/- 

12,000/- 

8,500/- 

10,000/- 

10,000/‑ 



FACIALS 

lotus gold facial

swedish mens facial

lotus platinum facia

janssen whitening facial

janssen vitamin‑C facial

the body shop drops oflightfacial
Le-masque Hazelia facial
Skindom Perfect Skin careclinicsystemfacial
 

11,000/- 

10,000/- 

11,000/- 

12,000/- 

12,000/‑ 

12,000/‑ 
6500/- 
12000/- 



 

3,000/‑ 

8 , 0 0 0 / ‑ 

14,000/‑ 

 

1,000/- 

1,000/‑ 

1,800/‑ 

2,000/‑ 

half body 3 , 0 0 0 / - 

3,800/- 

FAIR POLISH 

upper half body 4,000/-

MILK FAIRPOLISH

face & neck

front & backupperhalfbody
 
full body

HERBAL FAIR POLISH

neck

face

face & neck

hands

front half body 3,000/back

neck&hands

full body 7,000 /‑



 

1,200/- 

1,500/‑ 

2 , 0 0 0 / - 

2 , 0 0 0 / ‑ 

CLEANSING & SCRUB

HAND &FOOTSCRUB

hand scrub

foot scrub

the bodyshophandscrub

the bodyshopfootscrub



 2,500/‑ 

5 , 0 0 0 / 

5 , 0 0 0 / 

5 , 0 0 0/‑ 

6,000/ 

8 , 0 00/‑ 

1 0 , 0 0 0 / 

face waxing

BODY SCRUB 

FACE & HANDS 

nose & ears waxing

hands waxing

back scrub

the bodyshopbackscrub

full bodyscrubwithsteam

alovera full body scrub

full bodyscrub

body smoothingscub

the bodyshopscrubwithsteam

1,000 /

1,000 /

2,000 /

‑ 

‑ 

‑ 

WAXING 



 3 , 0 0 0 / 

3 , 0 0 0 / ‑ 

3,000/‑ 

꞉ 
6 , 0 0 0 / ‑ 

10,000/‑ 

BODY 

front upperbodywaxing

back upperbodywaxing

legs waxing

half body waxing
neck, hands,front&backupperbody

full body waxing



 5, 5 0 0 / - 

WELLNESS PACKEGES 

CLASSIC 

hair cut 
shaving 
oil massage

Raaga Facial

manicure &pedicure

REGULAR 

hair cut 

shaving,manicure & pedicure
special facial 

11,900 /‑



BUSINESS 01 

janesse whitening facial

hair cut & styling
shaving & styling 

bigen amoniya free color 
manicure & pedicure 
The body shop seaweed facial 

swedish body massage 60 mins 

BUSINESS 02 

hair cut & styling shaving & styling bigen 
amoniya free color 

care hair spa manicure & pedicure 

15,500 /‑

20,300 /‑

WELLNESS PACKEGES 



ROYAL 

hair cut & shaving
 inova amoniyafreecolor
l’oreal hair spa
deluxe manicure&pedicure

lotus platinum facial scrub with steam 

SINGLE DAY PACKAGE ‑ 01 

hair cut & styling shaving 
fair polish (face+ neck+ hands) 
care hair spa 
manicure & pedicure the body shop vitamin‑C 
facial groom make up personal room 

18,500 /‑

19,200 /‑

BRIDEGROOM PACKAGE ‑ 01 



TWO DAYS PACKAGE ‑ 01 

DAY 01 
hair cut 
shampoo & conditionerwash
Shaving 
fair polish (face+neck+hands)
care hair spa 
manicure & pedicure
personal room

DAY 02 
hair shining & styling 
the body shop vitamin‑E facial
groom make up 
personal room 

21,800 /‑



BRIDEGROOM PACKAGE ‑ 02 

SINGLE DAY PACKAGE ‑ 02 

hair cut & styling shaving 
fair polish (face+ neck+ hands) 
care hair spa 
manicure & pedicure the body shop vitamin‑C 
facial groom make up swedish body massage 
personal room 

TWO DAYS PACKAGE ‑ 02 

DAY 01 
hair cut shampoo & conditioner wash shaving 
fair polish (face+ neck+ hands) care hair spa 
manicure & pedicure 
personal room 

DAY 02 
hair shining & styling the body shop vitamin‑E 
facial body massage with steam shower groom 
make up personal room 

22,700 /‑

26,200 /‑



 1 2 , 0 0 0 / ‑ 

 
deep tissue body massage
body smoothing scrub steambathwithshower

1 5 , 0 0 0 / ‑ 

SPA PACKEGES 

CLASSIC SPA

manicure pedicure 
traditional indian massage
body scrub steambath withshower

PREMIUM SPA 

manicure deluxepedicuredeluxe
swedish massage
royal body smoothingscrubsteambathwith
shower 

BUSSINES SPA 

manicure deluxe pedicuredeluxe

23,000 /‑



BAMBOO BODY MASSAGE 

bamboo massage 60 mins 3 , 2 0 0 / ‑ 

bamboo massage 90 mins 4,500/- 

HOT STONES BODY MASSAGE 

hot stones massage 60 mins 
hot stones massage 90 mins 

3 , 5 0 0 / - 
5 , 2 0 0 / ‑ 

 

MASSAGES 

aroma massage 90 mins

AROMA BODY MASSAGE

aroma massage 60 mins 2,700/ 

3,600 /‑



 2 5 0 0 / - 

 3 , 0 0 0 /
4 , 0 0 0 / ‑ 

 3 , 0 0 0 / 
4 , 0 0 0 / ‑ 

herbal body massage

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 

deep tissue massage 60 mins
deep tissue massage 90 mins

SWEDISH BODY MASSAGE 

swedish body massage 60 mins
swedish body massage 90 mins

TRADITIONAL INDIAN MASSAGE 

traditional indian massage 60 mins

traditional indian massage 90 mins

3,5 00/ ‑

3,500/- 

MASSAGES 



 600/‑
1 , 0 0 0 / ‑ 

 3 , 5 0 0 /
4 , 5 0 0 / ‑ 

 

1,500/‑ 
4 , 0 0 0 / 
4 , 5 0 0 / ‑ 

‑  
‑ 

 
‑ 
‑ 

HEAD MASSAGE 

THAI FOOT REFLEXOLOGY

45 mins foot massage
60 mins foot massage
90 mins foot massage
 

THAI BODY MASSAGE 

thai body massage 60 mins
thai bodymassage 90 mins

15 mins massage
15 mins massagewithhairtonic

FACE MASSAGE

face massage
the body shopvitaminCmassage
the body shopvitaminEmassage

1,500 /
2,000 /
2,500 /

MASSAGES 



 

‑ 

 1,200/‑ 

2,000/‑ 

2 , 5 0 0 / ‑ 
4,500/- 

PEDICURE 

MANICURE 

manicure

manicure deluxe

30 mins massage
60 mins massage
90 mins massage

HEAD, NECK & BACK MASSAGE 

pedicure

pedicure deluxe

pedicure+manicure with bath boom
The bodyshoppedicure+manicure

1,500 /
2,200 /

3,000 /

800/ 

1,200/

‑

‑ 

HAND & FOOT CARE



 1 , 0 0 0 / 

1 , 0 0 0 / 

1 , 5 0 0 / ‑ 

SPECIAL SERVICES

shower&steam

personalroom

homeservice


