

BONZER

HAIR CUT & STYLING

HAIR CUT

hair cut	600/-
hair cutwithshampoo	800/-
hair cutstylish/fashion/catalogue	1,000 /-

kid's hair cut	600/-
buzz cut- adults	700/-
buzz cut- babies/children	700/-

HAIR STYLING hair styling

mousse/cream/gel/spray/wax 500/shampoo &	
conditioner wash	400/-
blow dry.	500/-

BONZER

HAIR CUT & STYLING

HAIR STYLING

hair iron	2,000 /-
hair streightening	8,000 /-
curly hairstreightening	15,000 /-
hair rebonding	10,000 /-
hair pump	15,000 /-
super shinykeratintreatment	15,000 /-

BONZER

HAIR COLOR & STYLING

HAIR & BEARD COLOR

Mark & high speed	1,500 /-
bigen hair color	1,500 /-
bigen beard color	1,500 /-
bigen amonia freehaircolor	1,800 /-
l'oreal majirel color	2,500/-
l'oreal inoa color	2,800/-
keune tinta beard color.	18,00/-
keune tinta hair color	3,000 /-

BONZER

COLOR STYLING

color highlight	8,000 /-
fashion hair color	10,000 /-

HAIR TREATMENT

HAIR MASSAGE

hot oil massage with steam (olive oil/ castor oil)	1,500 /-
hot oil massage with steam (almond oil)	1,500 /-
hot oil massagewithsteam (shanhanaz oil/garlicoil)	2,000 /-
hot oil therapy with aloevera pack	2,000/-
hot oil massagewithsteam (the body shopcocoil)	2,500 /-

BONZER

HAIR TREATMENT

HAIR SPA

head massage	600/-
hair spa/hot oil tharaphy / milk protein spa	2,000/-
care hair spa	2,200/-
l'oreal hair spa (for hair loss, dry & sensitive scalp)	3,600/-
l'oreal hair spa for dandruff control	4,500/-
rebonding hair treatment	3,000 /-
vlcc hair treatment for dandruff	5,000/vlcc hair
treatment for hair fall	6,000 /-

BONZER

GROOMING

BEARDTRIM

shaving	500/-
beard trim	500/-
bespoke beard trim	600/-

FACE GROOMING

eyebrows regulation	500/-
face threading500/earscandeling	3,000 /-

PROFFESIONAL MAKE UP

groom make up	5,000 /-
studio/ model makeup	5,500 /-

BONZER

FACIALS

FaceMassage.					1500/-
Spacial	face	massage	with	steam	2,500/-
Regular-facial					3,000/-
aloevera_facial					3,500/
The	body	shop	face	massage	4500/-
Janssen		face		massage	7,500/-
Le-masque		face		massage	3500/-

BONZER

FACIALS

SkindomFacemassage.	7500/-
Shah-pearl-facial.	4,000 /-
Shah-gold facial	5,000/-
raaga professionalfacial	8,500/-
the body shop vitamin-C facial	12,000/-
the body shop seaweed facial	8,500/-
the body shop characoal facial	10,000/-
the body shop oils of life facial	10,000/-

BONZER

FACIALS

swedish mens facial	10,000/-
lotus gold facial	11,000/-
lotus platinum facia	11,000/-
janssen whitening facial	12,000/-
janssen vitamin-C facial	12,000/-
the body shop drops oflightfacial	12,000/-
Le-masque Hazelia facial	6500/-
Skindom Perfect Skin careclinicsystemfacial	12000/-

BONZER

FAIR POLISH

HERBAL FAIR POLISH

neck		1,000/-
face		1,000/-
face & neck		1,800/-
hands		2,000/-
front half body 3,000/back	half body	3,000 / -
neck&hands		3,800/-
upper half body 4,000/-	full body	7,000 /-

MILK FAIRPOLISH

face & neck		3,000/-
front & backupperhalfbody		8,000 / -
full body		14,000/-

BONZER

CLEANSING & SCRUB

HAND & FOOT SCRUB

hand scrub	1,200/-
foot scrub	1,500/-
the bodyshop hands scrub	2,000/-
the bodyshop foot scrub	2,000/-

BONZER

BODY SCRUB

back scrub	2,500/-
the bodyshopbackscrub	5,000 /
full bodyscrubwithsteam	5,000 /
alovera full body scrub	5,000/-
full bodyscrub	6,000/
body smoothingscub	8,000/-
the bodyshopscrubwithsteam	10,000 /

WAXING

FACE & HANDS

face waxing	1,000 /
nose & ears waxing	1,000 /
hands waxing	2,000 /

BONZER

BODY

front upperbodywaxing	3,000 /
back upperbodywaxing	3,000 / -
legs waxing	3,000/-
half body waxing: neck, hands,front&backupperbody	6,000 / -
full body waxing	10,000/-

BONZER

WELLNESS PACKEGES

REGULAR

hair cut

shaving,manicure & pedicure
special facial

5,500/-

CLASSIC

hair cut

shaving

oil massage

Raaga Facial

manicure &pedicure

11,900/-

BONZER

BUSINESS 01

hair cut & styling shaving & styling		15,500 /-
bigen amoniya free color manicure & pedicure		
The body shop seaweed facial		

WELLNESS PACKEGES

BUSINESS 02

hair cut & styling shaving & styling bigen amoniya free color		20,300 /-
care hair spa manicure & pedicure		
janesse whitening facial		
swedish body massage 60 mins		

BONZER

ROYAL

hair cut & shaving
inova amoniyafreecolor
l'oreal hair spa
deluxe manicure&pedicure

19,200 /-

lotus platinum facial scrub with steam

BRIDEGROOM PACKAGE - 01

SINGLE DAY PACKAGE - 01

hair cut & styling shaving
fair polish (face+ neck+ hands)
care hair spa
manicure & pedicure the body shop vitamin-C
facial groom make up personal room

18,500 /-

BONZER

TWO DAYS PACKAGE - 01

DAY 01

hair cut

shampoo & conditioner wash

Shaving

fair polish (face+neck+hands)

care hair spa

manicure & pedicure

personal room

21,800 /-

DAY 02

hair shining & styling

the body shop vitamin-E facial

groom make up

personal room

BONZER

BRIDEGROOM PACKAGE - 02

SINGLE DAY PACKAGE - 02

hair cut & styling shaving
fair polish (face+ neck+ hands)
care hair spa
manicure & pedicure the body shop vitamin-C
facial groom make up swedish body massage
personal room

22,700 /-

TWO DAYS PACKAGE - 02

DAY 01

hair cut shampoo & conditioner wash shaving
fair polish (face+ neck+ hands) care hair spa
manicure & pedicure
personal room

26,200 /-

DAY 02

hair shining & styling the body shop vitamin-E
facial body massage with steam shower groom
make up personal room

BONZER

SPA PACKEGES

CLASSIC SPA

manicure pedicure
traditional indian massage
body scrub steambath withshower

12,000/-

BUSSINES SPA

manicure deluxe pedicure deluxe
deep tissue body massage
body smoothing scrub steambath with shower

15,000/-

PREMIUM SPA

manicure deluxe pedicure deluxe
swedish massage
royal body smoothingscrubsteambathwith
shower

23,000/-

BONZER

MASSAGES

AROMA BODY MASSAGE

aroma massage 60 mins	2,700/-
aroma massage 90 mins	3,600/-

BAMBOO BODY MASSAGE

bamboo massage 60 mins	3,200/-
bamboo massage 90 mins	4,500/-

HOT STONES BODY MASSAGE

hot stones massage 60 mins	3,500/-
hot stones massage 90 mins	5,200/-

BONZER

TRADITIONAL INDIAN MASSAGE

traditional indian massage 60 mins	2 5 0 0 / -
------------------------------------	-------------

traditional indian massage 90 mins	3,500/-
------------------------------------	---------

herbal body massage	3,5 00 / -
---------------------	------------

MASSAGES

SWEDISH BODY MASSAGE

swedish body massage 60 mins	3 , 0 0 0 /
swedish body massage 90 mins	4 , 0 0 0 / -

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE

deep tissue massage 60 mins	3 , 0 0 0 /
deep tissue massage 90 mins	4 , 0 0 0 / -

BONZER

THAI BODY MASSAGE

thai body massage 60 mins	3,500 /
thai bodymassage 90 mins	4,500 /-

THAI FOOT REFLEXOLOGY

45 mins foot massage	1,500 /
60 mins foot massage	2,000 /
90 mins foot massage	2,500 /

MASSAGES

FACE MASSAGE

face massage	1,500/-
the body shopvitaminCmassage	4,000 /
the body shopvitaminEmassage	4,500 /-

HEAD MASSAGE

15 mins massage	600/-
15 mins massagewithhairtonic	1,000 /-

BONZER

HEAD, NECK & BACK MASSAGE

30 mins massage	1,500 /
60 mins massage	2,200 /
90 mins massage	3,000 /-

HAND & FOOT CARE

MANICURE

manicure	800/-
manicure deluxe	1,200/-

PEDICURE

pedicure	1,200/-
pedicure deluxe	2,000/-
pedicure+manicure with bath boom	2,500 / -
The bodyshoppedicure+manicure	4,500/-

BONZER

SPECIAL SERVICES

shower&steam	1,000/
personalroom	1,000/
homeservice	1,500/-